Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Blue

EPRATAL Round rod POM C

Outer diameter

90

100
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110
120
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130
150
160
180
200
20

Length
mm
3000
1000
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Plastics | Rods

Article

11099943
11013680
11013682
11392995
11059868
M62232
11469605
11196482
11072011
11031853
11364865
11335587
11469607
11376852
11196533
10037075
11469608
10037076
11196534
11333629
11364866
10037077
11196535
11059869
11469609
10037078
11196536
11144654
10037079
11196537
10037080
11469613
10037068
11469614
1134443
11032583
11469616
M57277
11148168
1M79771
11145435
11024999
12954150

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
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Outer diameter
mm
30
40
60
70
80

90
100
100
110
110
120
130
140
150
160
180
200
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Length
mm
1000
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Article

11444167
11444168
11619237
12954151
11951543
12954152
12954253
12944205
12954255
12954256
12954257
11250480
11469567
11009813
11155433
11030535
11030534
11084999
11060801
11469570
11086663
11088612
10037053
11061013
11469572
11469573
11061014
10037056
11469574
11070619
11469575
10037059
11469576
1469577
10037061
11469578
10037062
10037064
11196538
10037066
11389583
10037036
11413181
10037037
11090654
10037039
10037040
10037041
10037043
10037045
10037047
10037049
11469584
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Colour Outer diameter Article

mm

White 250 1000 10037052
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